
Postgraduate Diploma in Social Policy and Practice 2024/25
Tutorial 6.30-7.25pm Tutorial 7.30-8.25pm Date Day 

Library  [Caroline Montgomery] Course Induction [CEOD] 03-Sep Tuesday

Online Induction [/Will] Academic Writing/ Good Academic Practice  [CEOD] 03-Sep Tuesday

Tutorial 1 [CSPDA] Tutorial 1  [PSP] 10-Sep Tuesday

Tutorial 2 [CSPDA] Tutorial 2  [PSP] 17-Sep Tuesday

Tutorial 3 [CSPDA] Tutorial 3  [PSP] 24-Sep Tuesday

Tutorial 4 [CSPDA] Tutorial 4  [PSP] 01-Oct Tuesday

Tutorial 5 [CSPDA] Tutorial 5  [PSP] 08-Oct Tuesday

Tutorial 6 [CSPDA] Tutorial 6  [PSP] 15-Oct Tuesday

Tutorial 7 [CSPDA] Tutorial 7  [PSP] 22-Oct Tuesday

29-Oct

05-Nov

Tutorial 1 [EDI-PP] Tutorial 1 [F&S] 12-Nov Tuesday

Tutorial 2 [EDI-PP] Tutorial 2 [F&S] 19-Nov Tuesday

Tutorial 3 [EDI-PP] Tutorial 3 [F&S] 26-Nov Tuesday

Tutorial 4 [EDI-PP] Tutorial 4 [F&S] 03-Dec Tuesday

Tutorial 5 [EDI-PP] Tutorial 5 [F&S] 10-Dec Tuesday

17-Dec

24-Dec

Assignment prep and submission 31-Dec

Tutorial 1 [LHSO] Tutorial 1 [LHSO] 07-Jan Tuesday

Tutorial 2 [LHSO] Tutorial 2 [LHSO] 14-Jan Tuesday

Tutorial 3 [LHSO] Tutorial 3 [LHSO] 21-Jan Tuesday

Tutorial 4 [LHSO] Tutorial 4 [LHSO] 28-Jan Tuesday

Tutorial 5 [HSO} Tutorial 5 [LHSO} 04-Feb Tuesday

Assignment prep and submission 11-Feb

Tutorial 1 [DHGP] Tutorial 1 [RTH] 18-Feb Tuesday

Tutorial 2 [DHGP] Tutorial 2 [RTH] 25-Feb Tuesday

Tutorial 3 [DHGP] Tutorial 3 [RTH] 04-Mar Tuesday

Tutorial 4 [DHGP] Tutorial 4 [RTH] 11-Mar Tuesday

Tutorial 5 [DHGP] Tutorial 5 [RTH] 18-Mar Tuesday

Tutorial 6 [DHGP] Tutorial 6 [RTH] 25-Mar Tuesday

Assignment prep and submission 

Holiday period

Holiday period



Tutorial 7 [DHGP] Tutorial 7 [RTH] 01-Apr Tuesday

Assignment prep and submission 

CSPDA -  Contemporary Social Policy Debates and Analysis SS765A Louise Caffrey 

PSP - Principles of Social Policy SS761A Catherine Conlon 

F&S - Family and Society SS772A Karen O'Mahony

Catherine Elliott O'Dare 

LHSO - Leading Human Service Organisations SS769A Julie Byrne 

DHGP - Disability & Human Rights: Global Perspectives SS773A Edurne Garcia Iriarte

RTH -Responding to Homelessness: International Perspectives SS772A Sarah Sheridan 

* all results are provisional until the exam board 

EDI-PP -  Equality, Diversity and Inclusion - Policy and People   SS775A


